

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 1325 OF 2012**

**" Vasant Balasaheb Chavan and others Vs. The State of Maharashtra and others."**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram appearances, Court's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.
---------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------

1

Mr. M.P. Kale, Advocate for petitioner.

Mr. S.G. Nandedkar, AGP for respondent State/Authorities

CORAM :- B.P. DHARMADHIKARI &  
SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE :- 6TH AUGUST, 2012.

PER COURT :-

1] Heard.

2] Admit.

3] Learned Assistant Govt. Pleader waives notice for respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH,J.]

[B.P. DHARMADHIKARI,J]

grt/-